Dachaufbau:

Kiesschicht
Abdichtung
Dammung
Abdichtung
Stahlbeton
Holzbalkentrager
/Abhangdecke
Gipskarton

Bodenaufbau:

Bodenbela
Trittschallddmmung
Stahlbeton
Holzbalkentrager
/Abhangdecke
Gipskarton

Fassadenaufbau:

Membranvorhangfassade
Pfostenriegelfassade
Holzaussteifung

30mm
180mm

180mm
240mm

12mm

642mm

20mm
60mm
180mm
240mm

12mm

512mm

1000mm
330mm
250mm

1580mm
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Grafik: Gebaudetechnik Diagramm
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Grafik: Konstruktion Lastabtragung
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